
VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2019(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  1st
1st  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 02 02
SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD
1 1701010006 PRATYUSH DASH SM-I P BM-I * IA&A *
2 1801010007 AYUSHI ROUT SM-I AB BM-I * IA&A AB
3 1801010015 STHITAPRAGYAN SENAPATI SM-I P BM-I * IA&A *
4 1801010017 BUDHESWAR MARANDI SM-I F BM-I * IA&A *
5 1801010018 SUBHASHREE MURMU SM-I P BM-I * IA&A *

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2019(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  2nd
2nd  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 03 03 02
SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD
1 1601010016 M SIDDHARTH BM-II * SM-II * HOA-I * SURV&LEV C
2 1701010001 RAJASHREE SUBHADARSHINI BM-II * SM-II P HOA-I * SURV&LEV *
3 1701010006 PRATYUSH DASH BM-II * SM-II F HOA-I * SURV&LEV F
4 1701010015 SHREYASI MISHRA BM-II * SM-II * HOA-I * SURV&LEV F
5 1801010005 PARTHA SARATHEE BEJ BM-II F SM-II F HOA-I B SURV&LEV F
6 1801010008 JAGADISH PRASAD TRIPATHY BM-II P SM-II * HOA-I F SURV&LEV *
7 1801010009 BISWA PRAKASH PANDA BM-II * SM-II F HOA-I * SURV&LEV P
8 1801010014 NIDHI PATRO BM-II * SM-II P HOA-I * SURV&LEV *
9 1801010015 STHITAPRAGYAN SENAPATI BM-II * SM-II P HOA-I * SURV&LEV F
10 1801010017 BUDHESWAR MARANDI BM-II * SM-II F HOA-I * SURV&LEV F
11 1801010018 SUBHASHREE MURMU BM-II * SM-II F HOA-I * SURV&LEV *

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2019(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  3rd
3rd  Semester                             CREDIT → 04 03 03 03
SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD
1 1601010016 M SIDDHARTH BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III AB CLMTG F
2 1601010034 SRIKANTA MAHAPATRA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG P
3 1601010038 VENKATESH PRATAP SINGH BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG P
4 1701010001 RAJASHREE SUBHADARSHINI BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG F
5 1701010002 SUBHRAJIT SWAIN BSER-I C HOA-II * SM-III F CLMTG *
6 1701010003 SRIYA SINGH BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III P CLMTG P
7 1701010004 SMRUTILAGNA MISHRA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III P CLMTG F
8 1701010005 DEBASHREE MAHANTO BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III P CLMTG AB
9 1701010006 PRATYUSH DASH BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III P CLMTG F
10 1701010008 JAGADISH KUMAR MAHANTA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III F CLMTG F
11 1701010010 SIKHYA PRADHAN BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG P
12 1701010011 PRIYANKA SINHA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III P CLMTG *
13 1701010015 SHREYASI MISHRA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III P CLMTG F
14 1701010016 ARPAN PANDA BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III F CLMTG P
15 1701010017 NIRUPAMA SINGH BSER-I * HOA-II * SM-III * CLMTG F

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2019(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  4th
4th  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 03 03 02
SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD
1 1601010011 CHETAN PANDA H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I C LD&SP *
2 1601010013 IPSITA DASH H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I B LD&SP *
3 1601010016 M SIDDHARTH H&TOA-I F BS-II * DS-I * LD&SP *
4 1601010019 PRABHU PRASAD SAHOO H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I B LD&SP *
5 1701010001 RAJASHREE SUBHADARSHINI H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I P LD&SP *
6 1701010002 SUBHRAJIT SWAIN H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I F LD&SP *
7 1701010003 SRIYA SINGH H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I P LD&SP *
8 1701010005 DEBASHREE MAHANTO H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I C LD&SP *
9 1701010006 PRATYUSH DASH H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I P LD&SP *
10 1701010008 JAGADISH KUMAR MAHANTA H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I F LD&SP *
11 1701010016 ARPAN PANDA H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I F LD&SP *
12 1701010017 NIRUPAMA SINGH H&TOA-I * BS-II * DS-I F LD&SP *

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2019(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  5th
5th  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 04 03 03
SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD
1 15010976 SIDHARTH SANKAR RAY ENVS * BEC&S D DS-II F H&TOA-II ABS
2 1601010002 ABHISEK MAHARANA ENVS C BEC&S * DS-II F H&TOA-II *
3 1601010003 ABHISHEK BARIK ENVS P BEC&S * DS-II * H&TOA-II *
4 1601010004 ANAMIKA MIRIDIA ENVS B BEC&S * DS-II P H&TOA-II *
5 1601010008 ANWESHA MISHRA ENVS B BEC&S P DS-II P H&TOA-II *
6 1601010009 ASISH KUMAR NAYAK ENVS P BEC&S * DS-II F H&TOA-II *
7 1601010011 CHETAN PANDA ENVS * BEC&S * DS-II F H&TOA-II *
8 1601010012 DAMRUDHAR BADI ENVS C BEC&S C DS-II F H&TOA-II *
9 1601010013 IPSITA DASH ENVS F BEC&S P DS-II F H&TOA-II *
10 1601010015 KIRAN SHROFF ENVS * BEC&S * DS-II B H&TOA-II *
11 1601010017 MONALI PRAHARAJ ENVS C BEC&S * DS-II P H&TOA-II *
12 1601010018 NISHITA KERKETTA ENVS P BEC&S * DS-II F H&TOA-II *
13 1601010019 PRABHU PRASAD SAHOO ENVS P BEC&S B+ DS-II F H&TOA-II *
14 1601010021 PRAVASH RANJAN ROUT ENVS B BEC&S * DS-II P H&TOA-II *
15 1601010023 PRERNA PADHI ENVS B BEC&S * DS-II F H&TOA-II *
16 1601010028 S TIRUMALA TEJESWAR RAO ENVS P BEC&S * DS-II F H&TOA-II *
17 1601010029 SABEEHA ARIF ENVS B BEC&S * DS-II P H&TOA-II *
18 1601010031 SASWATI SWAIN ENVS C BEC&S * DS-II P H&TOA-II *
19 1601010032 SONALIKA BISWAL ENVS P BEC&S C DS-II F H&TOA-II *
20 1601010033 SOUMYA SENAPATI ENVS B BEC&S * DS-II F H&TOA-II *
21 1601010034 SRIKANTA MAHAPATRA ENVS C BEC&S A DS-II * H&TOA-II *
22 1601010035 SUNIDHI MISHRA ENVS C BEC&S B DS-II * H&TOA-II *
23 1601010038 VENKATESH PRATAP SINGH ENVS C BEC&S C DS-II F H&TOA-II *
24 1601010040 ZIJNASA NAIK ENVS B BEC&S * DS-II F H&TOA-II *

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2019(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  6th
6th  Semester                             CREDIT → 03 04 02 03 03
SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD
1 15010963 PRATYASHA PARIDHI BE&S * HS&TP D BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *
2 1601010012 DAMRUDHAR BADI BE&S * HS&TP P BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *
3 1601010013 IPSITA DASH BE&S * HS&TP C BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *
4 1601010034 SRIKANTA MAHAPATRA BE&S * HS&TP B+ BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL *
5 1601010038 VENKATESH PRATAP SINGH BE&S * HS&TP B BFBE * ARCAC * BC&BL B+

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2019(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  7th
7th  Semester                             CREDIT → 02 02 02 02 04
SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD
1 14010956 SUMANT KUMAR PADHY ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM C
2 14010973 SOUMYA PRUSTY ADSER C ADSS * GB&I * PTS A BC&M *
3 14010982 SUSHREE SANGITA PRIYADARSHINI ADVSER * ASS ABS GBI ABS PTS * BCM ABS
4 15010942 ADESH MOHAPATRA ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM D
5 15010943 ADYASH SWAIN ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM C
6 15010945 ALOK PANDA ADVSER * ASS C GBI * PTS * BCM B
7 15010946 AMIT KUMAR MOHAPATRA ADVSER * ASS * GBI * PTS * BCM D
8 15010948 ARVIK MOHANTY ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM B
9 15010949 ASHIS KARAN ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM D
10 15010951 ASHUTOSH JENA ADVSER C ASS D GBI * PTS C BCM C
11 15010952 AYUSH SINHA ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM C
12 15010953 BELTHASAR MOHANTA ADVSER * ASS * GBI D PTS * BCM C
13 15010954 BISWAJIT MAHARANA ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM D
14 15010955 DEBASHRITA MOHANTY ADVSER * ASS * GBI * PTS * BCM C
15 15010956 DEBI PRASAD MALLICK ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM C
16 15010961 JYOTIRMAYA BARAL ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM C
17 15010963 PRATYASHA PARIDHI ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM D
18 15010964 RAJESH KUMAR NAIK ADVSER * ASS * GBI * PTS * BCM B
19 15010966 RAKESH BEHERA ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM A
20 15010967 ROSHNI BISSOYI ADVSER * ASS * GBI * PTS * BCM B
21 15010968 SAGAR CHOUDHURY ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM D
22 15010969 SANJEEB PADHI ADVSER * ASS F GBI * PTS * BCM D
23 15010970 SARTHAK SOURAV RATH ADVSER * ASS C GBI D PTS * BCM B
24 15010971 SATYAKAM MOHANTY ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM C
25 15010972 SAYAM KUMAR JENA ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM C

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)



VEER SURENDRA SAI UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY, BURLA
PROVISIONAL RESULT OF B.Arch SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION JULY 2019(BACKLOG)(GRADELIST)

                                                BRANCH :  ARCHITECTURE            SEMESTER:  7th
7th  Semester                             CREDIT → 02 02 02 02 04
SL REGNO NAME SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD SUB GRD
26 15010974 SHREYA SINGH ADVSER * ASS * GBI * PTS * BCM B
27 15010975 SHRUTISHREE BEHERA ADVSER * ASS * GBI * PTS * BCM B
28 15010976 SIDHARTH SANKAR RAY ADVSER ABS ASS F GBI ABS PTS D BCM ABS
29 15010977 SONALI MALLICK ADVSER * ASS C GBI * PTS * BCM B
30 15010978 SOUMYA SHREE AMAT ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM D
31 15010979 SOURAV KAUSTAV DAS ADVSER * ASS * GBI * PTS * BCM B
32 15010981 SUMANJEEL KUMAR KUJUR ADVSER * ASS D GBI * PTS * BCM C

                                                                                                                                                      Sd/-
                                                                                                                                       (Controller of Examinations)


